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

710Rexford.com

Refresh. red12500000
11-2 592F7

INCREDIBLE DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY 
IN COVETED BEVERLY HILLS

COMPASS
Sally Forster Jones 310.579.2200

4+4
1007 SUMMIT DR

$5,895,000

Charming mid-century modern home boasts original details. 
Generously sized living & dining areas feature Parquet 
wooden flooring & floor-to-ceiling windowst. The home 
benefits from an open, spacious floorplan & sits on a mostly 
flat lot. The garden is enclosed by lush landscaping & fruit 
trees. Relish the home’s unique character by restoring its 
timeless design or build the ultimate estate. The prime 
location of this home provides easy access to the finest that 
Beverly Hills has to offer.

1007Summit.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-325154

COME FOR JETLINER VIEWS AND 
COFFEE CART

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Susan Kastner 310-382-8555

3+4
410 WALKER DR

$7,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Beautifully designed Sophisticated 3BR, 3.5BA + Den home 
in Trousdale w/explosive jetliner views of city, mountains & 
marina. Entr into this priv oasis which entails open flr plan for 
ent, tile entry, HW flrs, a grmet chef’s kit w/walk-in pan, Sub 
Zero & Viking appli opens to brkft area, Lg fam rm w/FP, flr 
to ceiling windows, DR, + office/den w/FP. Lavish mstr suite 
lrge walk-in closet, sliding drs that lead to patio, 3rd BR en 
suite & Ldry rm off  kit. Surround sound throughout

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-323718

INVESTOR DEVELOPER UPSIDE IN 
BEVERLY HILLS

COLDWELL BANKER
Joyce Rey 3102662777

8+11
430 WALKER DR

$10,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Huge Flat View property at the top of Trousdale. 
Approximately  30,000 SF Lot. City/Ocean/Mountain views. 
Beverly Hills City Approved plans available upon accepted 
offer. Plans not included with asking price but negotiable.

Colisted w/Timothy Di Prizito

Open NEW11-2

THE HANOVER HOUSE

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Joshua & Matthew Altman 3108193250

5+8
1029 HANOVER DR

$45,000,000 MODERN

One of the most anticipated new moderns to ever hit the 
market in Beverly Hills. This incredible Roman James design 
/ build raises the bar for ultimate luxury, located on arguably 
the best street in Beverly Hills just outside Holmby Hills. 
The panoramic windows of this architectural home offer 
commanding views of the best Beverly hills has to offer. 
Among its unrivaled offerings are two pools, movie theater, 
full bar, and a full-sized tennis court.

www.TheAltmanBrothers.com

Open NEW11-2
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02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#18-311994

PERFECT BLEND OF MODERN 
OPULENCE & SUMPTUOUS RETREAT

COMPASS
SForsterJones/MLewis 310.579.2200

3+5
1700 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$3,250,000 CONTEMPORARY

Clean lines & sleek finishes adorn the home's every corner. 
Bright & open space w/ walls of glass peering out to tree 
top & hillside views. Bar & living area open to the balcony. 
Living room, radiant dining, & sun-drenched kitchen flow 
to pool, barbecue lounge & lead up to spiral staircase 
to rooftop deck. Spacious bedrooms w/ en-suite baths 
boasting thoughtful designs.  Stone finishes, top-of-the-
line appliances, luminous bay window in the kitchen, 
contemporary fireplaces, and lots of storage.

1700BenedictCanyon.com

Open NEW11-2

ARCHITECTURAL IN BHPO

RODEO REALTY BH
Josh Flagg 310.720.3524

4+3.5
2281 GLOAMING WAY

$2,100,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Stylishly designed and furnished, this sophisticated 4 br, 
3.5 ba Architectural home offers breathtaking canyon views 
from every room w/ walled privacy. The dramatic double door 
entry is complemented by high vaulted ceilings, hardwood 
floors and a relaxing atmosphere that spreads throughout 
the spacious two stories of living space. The LR is complete 
with FP, & access to a terrace w/ brilliant views. The adjacent 
DR is highlighted by an oversized window that provides a 
spectacular view.

Range, Refrigerator, Fireplace, BBQ

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-130256

STUNNING!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 3102857515

5+6
9374 BEVERLY CREST DR

$11,950,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Newly designed and decorated, this is an absolutely stunning 
contemporary with massive city and ocean views from every 
room in the house. Gated and private from the street the 
glass entry opens into a spacious entry with commanding 
180-degree views. The high-tech kitchen is large with a 
breakfast bar, dining area, and terrace. There are three 
additional bedrooms suites all with terraces plus maid/office 
and a huge media room/family room open to the infinity pool.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,

Open rev12-2

MLS#17-280660

GATED CONTEMP. WITH PANORAMIC 
VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER
Peter Whyte 310-650-8480

4+6
13331 MULHOLLAND DR

$6,450,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Grand 2 story Contemp. on private promontory. 4BR 6BA 
6,700+ sf int. 53,000+ sf lot. Majestic CA Oaks, lush 
landscaping & tranquil refection pond create a serene 
sanctuary. FP in Fam Rm & Mstr Suite. Gourmet Kit. Gated 
motor court with ample parking. 3 car garage, elec. car 
charging station.

Views of City Lights & San Gabriel Mntns

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-258154

$845,000 PRICE REDUCTION

THE AGENCY
E. Umansky, M.Umansky. 310.490.4331

5+8
2539 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$4,950,000 CONTEMP MED

Situated in the upper Benedict Canyon estate, the lushly 
landscaped home is set back from the street, up a private 
driveway leading to a generous parking area. The main 
house offers light filled entertainment areas, architecturally 
designed stairways,elevator, and multiple access to patios 
and terraces.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp

Lunch rev11-2

MLS#18-310122

CHIC MID CENTURY ON ANGELO

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Steve Frankel 310-281-3981

3+2
1129 ANGELO DR

$3,245,000 MID-CENTURY

Stunning 1959 Architectural remodeled by Grant Kirkpatrick, 
AIA. Behind steel doors and through a zen courtyard, 
discover a superb one-story Mid-Century home. Clean lines 
throughout with walls of glass, high ceilings, and wonderful 
vintage stone. Living room with bold open fireplace and 
gallery skylight. Great walls for art. Den/family room, gourmet 
kitchen with large dining area. Sexy master suite with marble 
bath and custom closet cabinetry. Beautiful living!

www.stevefrankel.com

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

HOLLYWOOD HILLS SHOWPLACE

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Joshua & Matthew Altman 3108193250

6+7
1609 MAGNETIC TER

$19,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Above Sunset Blvd on a quiet cul-de-sac: an astonishing 6 
bed, 8 bath, modern lined w/ breathtaking city views. The 
home features a 2500sf living area, large chef's kitchen 
w/ oversized island & butler's pantry, & it's own wellness 
center/ salon.  Retire to the massive master suite w/ an 
office, 2 walk-in closets, & infinity bath tub. Entertain by 
the 30,000-gallon infinity pool, outdoor kitchen, theater, & 
Tuscan olive garden, all while taking in endless views from 
atop the Hollywood Hills.

thealtmanbrothers.com

Open NEW11-2

Behind gates in the Hollywood Hills just moments from the Sunset Strip, this 1920s estate strikes a perfect 
balance between Old Hollywood charm and contemporary sophistication.

4+7
8170 LAUREL VIEW DR

$12,900,000 FRENCH NORMANDY
Open NEW11-2

THE AGENCYMauricio Umansky 424.230.3701
BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,OtherMLS#18-323676

MLS#18-323676

OLD HOLLYWOOD CHARM AND 
CONTEMPORARY SOPHISTICATION

THE AGENCY
Mauricio Umansky 424.230.3701

4+7
8170 LAUREL VIEW DR

$12,900,000 FRENCH NORMANDY

Behind gates in the Hollywood Hills just moments from 
the Sunset Strip, this 1920s estate strikes a perfect 
balance between Old Hollywood charm and contemporary 
sophistication. Stunningly reimagined by The Novogratz 
design family, grand-scale living spaces are complemented 
by Schotten & Hansen hardwood floors and Torrance Steel 
windows and doors.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2

SOPHISTICATED MODERN HOME

RODEO REALTY BH
Joe Babajian 310.623.8800

0+0
1486 BLUE JAY WAY

$12,000,000

Situated in the prestigious Bird Streets, this magnificent, 
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

Outstanding city/canyon views from this hilltop Mediterranean 
Villa. Gated entry, courtyard w/ water feature. Lg outdoor 
areas for entertaining.  Main level: foyer, formal LR, dble 
height ceiling, frplc & French doors.  Kitch w/ center island, 
family room w/ frplc, lg dining area. 2 Lg Bdr w/ hallway bath 
& guest powder off foyer. 2nd level: lg open den/office area, 
luxurious master w/fireplace, balconies w/ views, luxurious 
bath. Attchd 2 car grg w/ direct entry. Short distance to 
Sunset Strip.

www,1888CrescentHeights.com

Open NEW10-2

MLS#18-325188

STUNNING MID CENTURY LUNCH 
SERVED

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Gene Bush 310-657-5050

4+4
2617 LAUREL PASS

$3,100,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Built in 1957 and situated on a private drive, this classic mid-
century in the Hollywood Hills has been artfully renovated 
by award winning architect Joey Shimdoa AIA. Stepping 
through the front door, your eyes are pulled up to the vaulted 
ceilings that are the perfect backdrop for the homeowners 
art collection. The entry, living, dining and kitchen are 
wide open. The kitchen adorned with a 48” Wolf 6 burner 
stove with Grill and SubZero full size freezer and full size 
refrigerator.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Hood Fan,Micro,

Lunch NEW11-2

A RARE OPPORTUNITY TO OWN A 
UPDATED HOME IN LOWER DOHENY !!!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Michael Eisenberg 310 748 5410

3+3
1331 CORDELL PL

$2,495,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Rare opportunity to own a stylish remodeled property in 
prime Lower Doheny on a street-to-street lot at this price!  
This gated contemporary mid-century style home is situated 
on a quiet cul-de-sac and has an attached 2-car garage, a 
private yard, a large covered patio with outdoor dining area 
and spa, plus expansive landscaped grounds with views.  
The home boasts floor to ceiling glass windows that provide 
natural light and views from all rooms.  There are 3 bedroom 
suites with the lower as den

Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Intrcm,

Open NEW1-2

MLS#18-323432

BRAND NEW CONSTRUCTION IN 
HOLLYWOOD HILLS

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Whitney Williams 2087214919

4+5
6846 PACIFIC VIEW DR

$2,185,000 CONTEMP MED

New Construction. High ceilings and light filled open rooms. 
Stunning chefs kitchen with family room, media room, 
sweeping canyon views, and pool.  Lounging terraces off the 
master and kitchen / family room make this a perfect setting 
for year round entertaining.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#18-324964

BEAUTIFUL ROMANTIC CONTEMPORARY 
COTTAGE ENTERTAINER'S DREAM

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.614.0820

2+2
2044 STANLEY HILLS DR

$1,195,000 COTTAGE

An Entertainer's paradise in this beautiful Romantic 
Contemporary Cottage home. Loft-style living room w/ 
2x height ceilings filled w/ natural sunlight, wood burning 
fireplace & hardwood floors. Indoor/outdoor living - French 
doors connecting the formal dining area to the wrap around 
patio, multi-terraced yard w/ stone walls and English Garden, 
perfect to entertain or dine Al Fresco. 2 large BD suites w/ 
balconies & remodeled ensuite bathrooms. 4 parking spaces. 
Wonderland School District.

WWW.2044STANLEYHILLS.COM

Open NEW11-2

HIDEAWAY IN THE CITY!

RODEO REALTY SUNSET
Rosalie Klein 310.261.8878

2+1.75
1932 WEEPAH WAY

$979,000 COTTAGE

Nestled in the hills of Laurel Canyon w/endless canyon views 
& indoor-outdoor living is a sweet writers retreat. Living room 
w/high beamed vaulted ceilings, Australian Cypress wood 
floors & fireplace. Dining area w/french doors & wraparound 
patio. Remodeled Kitchen w/ SS appliances & granite 
counter-tops. Tranquil Master sweet. Second BR offers 
access to the rear outdoor area. Wonderland School district. 
Easy access to shops & restaurants on the Sunset Strip or 
Ventura Boulevard.

www.RosalietheRealtor.com

Open NEW11-2

LAUREL CANYON HIDEAWAY

COMPASS
Tori Horowitz 3232030965

2+2
8511 NASH DR

$795,000 2sty-COTTAGE

Peaceful retreat on dead end street in prime Laurel Canyon.
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
Campbell. Stunning ultra-high end finishes throughout.  Great 
volume with walls perfect for art. Expansive use of glass & 
sliding doors opening up on to famed Luis Barragan pool 
& fountain. Large Media/Game room with sunken bar, main 
level bedroom suite, powder room and large entertaining 
areas that allow for the perfect indoor, outdoor experience. 
Beautiful living in Holmby Hills/Bel Air, LA's most exclusive 
neighborhood.

www.stevefrankel.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-322768

LOWER BEL AIR MID-CENTURY

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills/Tiffany Mills 310-285-7508

5+5
985 LINDA FLORA DR

$4,299,000 MID-CENTURY

Situated in Lower Bel Air, this beautiful, light & bright mid-
century style home offers 5 bdrms & 5 bths w/5,190 sqft of 
living space on an expansive lot of 33,271 sqft. Feel like you 
are on top of the world in this fabulous home that features 
a kitchen, breakfast area, family room & living room that all 
lead to the beautiful outdoor terrace w/180 degree views. 
The downstairs bedroom is spacious & perfect for a gym, rec 
room or home theater. The property boasts canyon & hillside 
panoramic views.

Dryer,Micro,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-323076

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Rami Atherton 310-472-1300

3+3
1843 N BEVERLY GLEN

$1,600,000 3sty-CRAFTSMAN

A very affluent hillside neighborhood on Los Angeles 
Westside, remote-operated gates and deep driveways 
typify Bel Air, one of the worlds most exclusive residential 
neighborhoods. Bonus Recording Studio or Home Office 
+ Room for pool with more then 20,000 + sqft of gated 
property.

Blt-Ins

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-308554

POTENTIAL FOR LEGAL STEAL! 
SELLERS LOOKING AT ALL OFFERS!

RODEO REALTY
Patricia Phillips 818-535-4920

5+6
3005 N BEVERLY GLEN CIR

$3,799,000 3sty-SPANISH

This stately, character-rich Spanish villa has 6500sf on 
3 levels w/elevator. Enter to a soaring marble entry w/
sweeping staircase. Gracious FDR & LR. Huge isle kitchen 
with s/s appliances, granite-topped cabinetry & brkfst area 
opening to a family rm. Upstairs: 3 ensuite BRs + luxury 
Master suite w/frplc, balcony, walk-in closet, bonus rm & 
dual marble BAs. Bottom level w/separate entry = fab guest/
staff qrtrs or theater w/kitchenette. Private gated grounds 
feature a pool/spa, patios & lawn.

Dble Fridge,6-Brnr Range,Cent Vac,Elvtr,

Refresh. red3995000
11-2 592A1

MLS#17-294818

EXTRAORDINARY BEL AIR 
MASTERPIECE

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

8+15
1940 BEL AIR RD

$28,500,000 VILLA

This extraordinary Italian Villa is perched on a more than 
half acre promontory at the end of a cul-de-sac in prime 
Bel Air overlooking the blue waters of the Stone Canyon 
Reservoir. As Bel Air’s closest property to this exclusive 
waterfront, this private estate transports you to Italy’s 
enchanting lake region. Just completed w/17,200+ sq.ft. & 3 
levels connected by an elevator & smart home technology. 
Reservoir, cyn, city & ocean views. Theater, wine cellar, gym, 
indoor & outdoor pools & spas.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-319084

STUNNING CONTEMPORARY ON 
STRADELLA ROAD!

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Josh Flagg 310-623-8703

5+6
2239 STRADELLA RD

$3,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Located in prestigious Bel-Air, near coveted Roscomare 
Elementary, this fabulous single story Contemporary home 
has been completely remodeled from top to bottom. 
Featuring five ensuite bedrooms with generous sized closets, 
there is a bright and airy feel throughout. It is situated around 
a large pool on a 16,500 SF lot (apx. 12,000 flat!). The entire 
living room wall opens up for the best in indoor/outdoor 
living. A great backyard with large grassy area for barbecues 
and entertaining.

Dshwshr,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2
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05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

MLS#18-325394

CHARMING 1936 SPANISH COLONIAL, 
ONE BLOCK FROM UCLA!

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Ned Brown (310)270-9288

3+2
920 MALCOLM AVE

$2,499,000 SPANISH

Beautifully preserved Little Holmby Spanish Colonial, mid-
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